Pos

RAYON3 AFDELING 2
BRAEANT-2000

NPO nr Naam
1 1979.9175 COLIN & FOX
2 1950.9028 GEBR VAN SETERS
3 1950.9206 HEIJBLOM & V STRIEN
4 1950.1113 H. KEMMEREN
5 1910.1137 GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
6 1939.9075 STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
7 1950.0007 S V/D BERK
8 1910.0492 TIMMERS A.
9 1950.0001 RINK HOEKE
10 1979.9003 HEMERT - OUWERKERK
11 1939.9539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
12 1939.9415 DAMEN G. & G.
13 1977.9101 DONGEN COMB. VAN
14 1950.0479 C SCHRIJVER
15 1910.6797 COLSEN W.
16 1980.0520 PETER ADMIRAAL
17 1950.9175 G & A SCHRIEKS
18 1950.0005 A J M GODEFROY
19 1939.1276 SEETERS A. VAN
20 1979.0133 C. VERSTEEG
21 1979.0002 TEUN VERSTEEG
22 1935.1557 BRAGT P. VAN
23 1919.0003 INEKE LAUWEN
24 1979.0320 C. DE HAAN
25 1939.0831 LIGTVOET C.
26 1935.1531 HOOGKAMER D.E.
27 1919.0004 DAVE VAN DE ENDEN
28 1910.1030 TEAM DE WEERD
29 1935.0551 NORBART R.
30 1979.0427 ). HOEKE
31 1935.1310 KORT J. DE
32 1935.1221 SCHILLEMANS ANT.
33 1910.9002 NULLE C. EN F.
34 1979.0354 J. PRUISSEN
35 1950.1016 A. SCHELLEKENS
36 1939.9971 PROOSTEN COMB.
37 1979.0052 B. VAN DE STELT
38 1950.1083 K J DEN BOER
39 1939.0785 MOEZEL B. VAN DER
40 1935.1247 MAASF.
41 1979.9002 COMB BRAAD-DE JOODE
42 1935.0101 VERBOVEN J.
43 1950.9192 COMB HOPSTAKEN & ZN
44 1911.9029 GRAUMANS COMB.
45 1979.9043 GEBR VAN HEMERT
46 1950.0673 A. VISSERS
47 1910.1277 NOOREN P.
48 1939.4299 LINDEN C. VAN DER
49 1950.0282 P. FENS
50 1939.1675 TESKET.
51 1935.9194 PEIJPER DE - BUNDZ
52 1950.0495 W. BISSCHOP
53 1939.9404 VUGT VAN - DE HOOGH
54 1979.0003 F.F. VAN TUIIL
55 1935.0002 COMMEREN M.

Eindstand Jongen Aangewezen 2020

Plaats
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONKSVEER
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONK
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT
HANK
PRINSENBEEK
HANK
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
DORST

TERHEIJDEN
RAAMSDONKSVEER
PRINSENBEEK
WERKENDAM
RAAMSDONKSVEER
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
NIEUWENDIJK
MADE
PRINSENBEEK
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA

MADE
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
MADE

ULVENHOUT
ALMKERK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
WAGENBERG
WOUDRICHEM
MADE
RAAMSDONKSVEER
MOLENSCHOT
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONKSVEER
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEER
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
RAAMSDONKSVEER
OOSTERHOUT
WOUDRICHEM
GEERTRUIDENBERG

Jongen snelh. 3 uit 4

1743,71
2268,69
2324,55
1156,10
578,01
1526,42
1253,57
1889,69
1892,45
750,77
1154,11
2003,09
1395,42
1227,55
1331,25
616,66
1612,69
1043,61
1189,33
263,31
1070,23
810,55
869,57
622,07
138,89
929,31
763,82
647,83
970,54
1565,14
522,10
632,29
431,05
949,09
1982,16
643,48
1280,95
1916,17
787,52
806,84
1691,16
1523,24
721,31
1647,95
1358,70
409,75
916,76
993,66
1373,94
825,29
1100,26
1101,59
1166,48
1222,81
589,84

Jongen fond 3 uit 3

2014,63
1386,87
1231,19
1351,24
1816,79
1311,68
1387,06
940,43
877,17
1418,02
1214,72
788,01
980,73
1018,64
962,50
1240,30
732,39
994,72
268,03
1360,78
946,36
1047,84
1014,21
1051,90
453,60
873,32
909,91
928,06
714,47
389,08
847,13
774,69
820,43
559,77
0,00
390,72
324,95
0,00
548,74
536,43
20,47
97,92
466,07
0,00
134,31
607,15
350,30
227,90
0,00
269,33
120,86
70,17
28,45
0,00
311,96

Totaal
3758,34
3655,56
3555,74
2507,34
2394,80
2838,10
2640,63
2830,12
2769,62
2168,79
2368,83
2791,10
2376,15
2246,19
2293,75
1856,96
2345,08
2038,33
1457,36
1624,09
2016,59
1858,39
1883,78
1673,97

592,49
1802,63
1673,73
1575,89
1685,01
1954,22
1369,23
1406,98
1251,48
1508,86
1982,16
1034,20
1605,90
1916,17
1336,26
1343,27
1711,63
1621,16
1187,38
1647,95
1493,01
1016,90
1267,06
1221,56
1373,94
1094,62
1221,12
1171,76
1194,93
1222,81

901,80



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

1910.6321 KILR.J.J.M.

1977.9208 WILLEMSE & DUDOK
1910.0015 KASPER KOOL
1977.9001 GOORBERGH-
1910.2469 ANSEMS P

1977.0730 JOOSEN C.P.
1950.0452 A. CORNEL

1935.0276 BIJNEN JAC VAN
1939.0005 KEMMEREN M.
1910.1421 BREEDIK J.

1935.0861 GUZELJ. VAN
1935.0951 KANTERS A.
1935.0004 KUK H. VAN
1935.0845 DUDOK CH.

1910.0003 BEENS R.C.C.
1935.9283 PALS & LUTEN COMB.
1939.9849 SEVERS & CORNELISSEN
1977.9151 HANEGRAAF GEBR.
1950.1024 K. ZIJLMANS
1939.9018 DONGEN & STULTJENS
1950.0003 A J SPERBER

1910.9297 COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN

1939.0002 NIJNATTEN H.J. VAN
1979.0788 R. SCHMIDT
1950.0004 J SNIJDERS
1939.0001 BROEK W. VAN DEN
1979.0222 T. HOEKE
1910.0276 PETRA BROUWER
1939.1713 SETERS J. VAN
1935.0011 NOUS P.

1950.0606 JACCO SCHIPPEREN
1910.0522 BERNARD BROUWER
1911.0001 PAULUSSEN A.
1935.0005 HANSSEN JAC.
1977.0152 DAMEN G.W.A.M.
1977.0014 HENK RASENBERG
1939.0004 ZEIJLMANS J.
1939.9962 STEEN V.D & KIEBOOM
1910.1340 MOLJ.

1939.4434 ZEIJLMANS E.
1911.0002 NIJS DE P.J.
1977.0507 SWAGEMAKERS W.
1939.0842 BROEKHOVEN P.
1910.1129 WANROOQY J.G. VAN
1910.0573 GOOL C.J. VAN
1910.6819 RIJNDERS R.
1939.9001 EMMERIK COMB.
1935.0003 HEIDE L. DE
1910.4672 DUK A. VAN
1939.0301 DONGEN (D) C. VAN
1977.0837 ZWIERS F.
1980.9154 GEBR ADMIRAAL
1911.0089 LEEUW W. DE
1939.1985 VERDUUIN H.
1910.9001 COMB GODEK D&l

PRINSENBEEK
WAGENBERG
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA

BREDA

TERHEIIDEN
GEERTRUIDENBERG
MADE

RUEN

BREDA

MADE

LAGE ZWALUWE
GEERTRUIDENBERG
LAGE ZWALUWE
ULVENHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
TERHEIIDEN
RAAMSDONKSVEER
OOSTERHOUT
GEERTRUIDENBERG
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
WOUDRICHEM
RAAMSDONKSVEER
STRIBEEK
NIEUWENDIK
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT

LAGE ZWALUWE
DUSSEN

BREDA

BAVEL
GEERTRUIDENBERG
TERHEIIDEN
TERHEIIDEN
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA

MADE
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA

BREDA

BREDA

BREDA
GEERTRUIDENBERG
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT
TERHEIIDEN
WERKENDAM
BAVEL
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA

414,20
657,83
461,26
263,89
899,70
616,73
948,52
924,84
908,17
546,92
33,23
839,70
151,75
805,23
738,95
348,23
432,99
345,30
607,50
211,21
580,38
63,42
543,27
480,59
467,82
461,69
455,25
444,33
444,29
443,38
440,66
440,25
437,73
401,55
367,56
366,01
352,97
344,28
325,12
321,57
253,88
248,87
227,28
216,90
213,11
193,60
193,09
169,87
173,97
166,66
156,28
133,34
128,71
82,19
42,93

352,75
198,83
288,56
368,27
38,99
177,65
0,00
0,00
0,00
180,31
422,42
0,00
334,31
0,00
0,00
184,13
0,00
153,47
0,00
188,91
0,00
249,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,46

766,95
856,66
749,82
632,16
938,69
794,38
948,52
924,84
908,17
727,23
455,65
839,70
486,06
805,23
738,95
532,36
432,99
498,77
607,50
400,12
580,38
313,40
543,27
480,59
467,82
461,69
455,25
444,33
444,29
443,38
440,66
440,25
437,73
401,55
367,56
366,01
352,97
344,28
325,12
321,57
253,88
248,87
227,28
216,90
213,11
193,60
193,09
177,67
173,97
166,66
156,28
133,34
128,71

82,19

62,39



